
RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

January 2019

Wed 2-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 3-Jan SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 3-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 4-Jan SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal (Outreach) 1:30-4:30 pm

Sun 6-Jan LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 7-Jan SCAH SAP performance (Outreach) 2 - 3 pm

Mon 7-Jan Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Mon 7-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 8-Jan SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 9-Jan SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 9-Jan SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 10-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 11-Jan SCAH Bluegrass Concert 7-9 pm

Sun 13-Jan SCAH Jazz Concert 6-8 pm

Mon 14-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 15-Jan SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 16-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 17-Jan SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 17-Jan LIB Meet the Author 6-8 pm

Fri 18-Jan SCAH Buddy Holly & Friends 7-9 pm

Tues 22-Jan SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 23-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 24-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 25-Jan  SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Fri 25-Jan SCAH Concert 7-9 pm

Mon 28-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 29-Jan SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 30-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 31-Jan SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

February 2019

Fri 1-Feb SCAH Jazz Paula Lammers 7-9 pm

Sun 3-Feb LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 4-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 5-Feb SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 6-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 7-Feb SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 7-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 8-Feb SCAH Monroe Crossing 7-9 pm

Mon 11-Feb SCCL SAP auditions 2-4 pm

Mon 11-Feb Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Mon 11-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 12-Feb SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 12-Feb SCCL SAP auditions 6-8 pm

Wed 13-Feb SCCL Loft Writing Class 1-4 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Wed 13-Feb SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 13-Feb SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 14-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 15-Feb SCAH Tribute Band 7-9 pm

Mon 18-Feb SCAH FPP Set constr 8 am-4 pm

Tues 19-Feb SCAH FPP Set constr 8 am-4 pm

Tues 19-Feb SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 20-Feb SCAH FPP Set constr 8 am-4 pm

Wed 20-Feb SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 21-Feb SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 21-Feb LIB Meet the Author 6-8 pm

Fri 22-Feb SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Fri 22-Feb SCAH Concert 7-9 pm

Sat 23-Feb SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 10 am-4 pm  

Mon 25-Feb SCAH FPP Set constr 8 am-4 pm

Mon 25-Feb SCAH FPP tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 26-Feb SCAH FPP tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 27-Feb SCAH FPP tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 28-Feb SCAH FPP dress rehearsal 6-9 pm

March 2019

Fri 1-Mar SCAH FPP Play 7-9:30 pm

Sat 2-Mar SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Sun 3-Mar LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Thurs 7-Mar SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thur 7-Mar SCAH FPP play review 6-9 pm

Fri 8-Mar SCAH FPP Play 7-9:30 pm

Sat 9-Mar SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Mon 11-Mar SCAH FPP strike 8 am-12 pm

Mon 11-Mar Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Mon 11-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 12-Mar SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 13-Mar SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 13-Mar SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thur 14-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 18-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 19-Mar SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 20-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 21-Mar SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 21-Mar LIB Meet the Author 6-8 PM

Thurs 21-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 22-Mar SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Fri 22-Mar SCAH/SCCL Writers Fest set up 9 am-5 pm

Fri 22-Mar SCAH/SCCL Writers Fest dinner 5:30-9 pm

Sat 23-Mar SCAH/SCCL Writers Fest 9 am-4:30 pm

Sun 24-Mar SCAH Jazz Concert 4-6 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Mon 25-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 26-Mar SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 27-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 28-Mar SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 29-Mar SCAH Tribute Band 7-9 pm

Sat 30 Mar  All Star Wars event 10 am -1 pm

April 2019

Mon 1-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 2-Apr SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 3-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 4-Apr SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 4-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Sun 7-Apr LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 8-Apr Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Mon 8-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 9-Apr SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 10-Apr SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 10-Apr SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 11-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 12-Apr SCAH Bluegrass Concert 7-9 pm

Sun 14-Apr SCAH Genesis Jazz Band 4-6 pm

Mon 15-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 16-Apr SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 17-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 18-Apr SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 18-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 18-Apr SCCL Meet the Author 6-8 pm

Mon 22-Apr SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Mon 22-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 23-Apr SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Tues 23-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 24-Apr SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Wed 24-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 25-Apr SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Thurs 25-Apr SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 26-April  SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Fri 26-Apr SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Fri 26-Apr SCAH Tribute Band 7-9 pm

Sat 27-Apr SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 10 am-4 pm  

Mon 29-Apr SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 30-Apr SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

May 2019

Wed 1-May SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 2-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 2-May SCAH SAP Dress Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Fri 3-May SCAH SAP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 4-May SCAH SAP Plays 2 & 7 pm

Sun 5-May LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 6-May SCAH SAP strike set 8-11 am

Wed 8-May SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 8-May SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Fri 10-May SCAH Bluegrass Concert 7-9 pm

Sun 12-May SCAH Jazz Concert 4-6 pm

Mon 13-May Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Mon 13-May SCCL Auditions (Melo/SAP) 6-8 pm

Tues 14-May SCCL Auditions (Melo/SAP) 6-8 pm

Thurs 16-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 16-May LIB Meet the Author 6-8 pm

Fri 17-May SCAH Ultimate Tribute Band 7-9 pm

Fri 24-May   SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am   

Tues 28-May SCCL 202 SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 29-May SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 30-May SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

June 2019

Mon 3-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 4-Jun SCCL 202 SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 5-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 6-Jun SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 6-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 10-Jun SCCL SAP auditions 2-4 pm

Mon 10-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 11-Jun SCCL 202 SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 11-Jun SCCL SAP auditions 6-8 pm

Wed 12-Jun SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 12-Jun SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 13-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 17-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 18-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 19-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 20-Jun SCAH SAP set constr 8 am-4 pm

Thurs 20-Jun SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 20-Jun SCAH SAP/Melo Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Sat 22-Jun Amphi Jazz Blast 5-9 pm

Mon 24-Jun SC lobby Set up Photo Show 8 am-12 pm

Mon 24-Jun SCAH SAP set constr 8 am-4 pm

Mon 24-Jun SC lobby Photo Show 12-4:30 pm

Mon 24-Jun SCAH SAP Tech Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 25-Jun SC lobby Photo Show 8 am-4:30 pm

Tues 25-Jun SCAH SAP set constr 8 am-4 pm

Tues 25-Jun SCAH SAP Dress Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Tues 25-Jun Amphi Magician 6:30-7:15 pm

Tues 25-Jun Amphi Melodrama 7:30-8:30 pm

Wed 26-Jun SC lobby Photo Show 8 am-9 pm

Wed 26-Jun SCAH SAP Play 7 -9 pm

Thurs 27-Jun SC lobby Photo Show 8 am-8 pm

Thurs 27-Jun SCAH SAP Strike set 8 am-12 pm

Thurs 27-Jun SCCL Photo Show judging 6:30-7:30 pm

Fri 28-Jun  SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am   

Fri 28-Jun SC lobby Photo Show 8 am-4 pm

Fri 28-Jun SC lobby Photo Show strike 4-4:30 pm

Fri 28-Jun Amphi Band 7-9 pm

Sat 29-Jun Amphi Bluegrass Fest. 5-9 pm

Sun 30-Jun Amphi Sousa Band 7-8 pm

July 2019

Mon 1-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 2-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 3-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 8-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 9-Jul SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 10-Jul SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 10-Jul SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 11-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Sat 13-Jul SC & grounds Art Fair for the Outdoors 10 am-5 pm  

Mon 15-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 16-Jul SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 17-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 18-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 18-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 22-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 23-Jul SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 24-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 25-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 26-Jul SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 43412.35428

Sun 28-Jul SCCL FPP Auditions 5-9 pm

Mon 29-Jul SCCL FPP Auditions 5-9 pm

Mon 29-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 30-Jul SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 31-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

August 2019

Thurs 1-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 1-Aug SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 5-Aug SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Mon 5-Aug SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 6-Aug SCCL 202 SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 7-Aug SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Wed 7-Aug SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thur 8-Aug SCAH SAP set constr 8 am-4 pm

Thurs 8-Aug SCAH SAP Rehearsal 7-9 pm

Fri 9-Aug SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Sat 10- Aug SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 10 am-4 pm

Mon 12-Aug SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Mon 12-Aug SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 13-Aug SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 14-Aug SCAH SAP Tech rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 14-Aug SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 14-Aug SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 15-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 15-Aug SCAH SAP Play 7-9 pm

Fri 16-Aug SCAH SAP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 17-Aug SCAH SAP Plays 2 & 7 pm

Mon 19-Aug SCAH SAP strike set 8-11 am

Mon 19-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 20-Aug SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 21-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 22-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 23-Aug SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 43412.35428

Mon 26-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 27-Aug SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 28-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 29-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

September 2019

Tues 3-Sep SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 4-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 5-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 5-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Sun 8-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt/textile show set-up  2-5 pm

Mon 9-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Mon 9-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 10-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Tues 10-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 11-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-8 pm

Wed 11-Sep SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 11-Sep SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 12-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Thurs 12-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 13-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-4 pm

Sat 14-Sep SCAH/SCCL Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-3 pm

Sat 14-Sep SCAH Quilt/Textile take down 3-5 pm 

Mon 16-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 17-Sep SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Wed 18-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 19-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 19-Sep LIB Meet the Author 6- 8 pm

Thurs 19-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 20-Sep SCAH Country Faire set up 1-4 pm

Sat 21-Sep SCAH Country Faire 10-4 pm

Mon 23-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 24-Sep SCCL 202 FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 25-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 26-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 27-Sep SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am       

Mon 30-Sep SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Mon 30-Sep SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

October 2019

Tues 1-Oct SCCL 202 FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Wed 2-Oct SCAH FPP Set Construct 8-4 pm

Wed 2-Oct SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Thurs 3-Oct SCAH FPP Set Construct 8-4 pm

Thurs 3-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 3-Oct SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Fri 4-Oct SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Sat 5-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 10 am-4 pm  

Mon 7-Oct SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Mon 7-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Tues 8-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Wed 9-Oct SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 9-Oct SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thur 9-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Thurs 10-Oct SCAH FPP Dress Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Fri 11-Oct SCAH FPP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 12-Oct SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Thurs 17-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 17-Oct LIB Meet the Author 6-8 pm

Thur 17-Oct SCAH FPP play review 6-9 pm

Fri 18-Oct SCAH FPP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 19-Oct SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Mon 21-Oct SCAH FPP Strike 8 am-12 pm

Fri 25-Oct SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am       

Fri 25-Oct SCAH Concert 7-9 pm

November 2019

Sun 3-Nov LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Thurs 7-Nov SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 8-Nov SCAH Vets Concert 7-9 pm

Wed 13-Nov SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 13-Nov SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2019 As of 11/28/2018

Day Date Location Event Time

Thurs 21-Nov SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 21-Nov LIB Meet the Author 6:30-8 pm

Fri 22-Nov SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Sat 23-Nov SCAH rm 100

Xmas Tree Lighting & 

Gratitude Wall 6-9 pm

December 2019

Sun 1-Dec LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 2-Dec SCAH RAAC rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 3-Dec SCAH RAAC rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 4-Dec SCAH RAAC rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 5-Dec SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 5-Dec SCAH Decorating for show 8 am-3 pm

Fri 6-Dec SCAH Rehearsing for show 9 am-8 pm

Sat 7-Dec SCAH Xmas at Steeple Ctr 2 & 7 pm

Sun 8-Dec SCCL FPP auditions 5-9 pm

Mon 9-Dec SCCL FPP auditions 5-9 pm

Wed 11-Dec SCCL SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 11-Dec SCCL RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Sun 15-Dec SCAH Rsmt Com Band Concert 4-6 pm

Thurs 19-Dec SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 27-Dec SC Conf Rm Creative Rsmt mtg 8:30-10 am  

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP


